}EZ 2024 Kimberbell Club  Always in Season
$99.00 for the first 3 lessons, includes Mini Quilts CD.
Wednesday and Saturday in person, Thursday by Zoom (recording provided)

Create seasonal gifts and decor with Kimberbell Mini Quilts or Button-On Banner.
Stitch each block or button-on with your embroidery machine.
Vol. 1: January-Junel Made in Bx7 (and larger) hoops, each 12 x 12 mini quilt celebrates the
first half of the year with darling techniques and beautiful blocks.
OR stitch a simple banner and swap the interchangeable button-on designs.

Lesson #1: January and February

Wednesday, January 10, Thursday, January 11 (Zoom), Saturday, January 12

January Mini Quilt features eight snowmen "chillin" with their "snowmies!" Add applique glitter, sweater kit
fabric and other heartwarming textures.

February Mini Quilt - Love is in the airl Applique Glitter hearts surround adorable lovebirds. Flexifoam adds a
poofy touch.

Lesson #2: March and April

Wednesday, March ©, Thursday, March 7 (Zoom), Saturday, March 9

March Mini Quilt - features a clover, rainbow, and stunning pot of gold. Shimmery mylar, applique glitter and
smooth embroidery leather make this project shine.

April Mini Quilt - a fun reverse applique techniquel Freestanding flowers, fabrics, and embellishments add
extra flair to delightfully decorative eggs.

Lesson #3: May and June

Wednesday, May &, Thursday, May 9 (Zoom), Saturday, May 11

May Mini Quilt - fringe flowers, a shimmering mylar butterfly, sweet sentiment and more is a wonderful way
to welcome Spring.

June Mini Quilt - "Squeeze the day!" A refreshing way to kick off your summer celebrations. Add applique fruit,
glittery lemons and so much more.

Lesson #4: July and August
Wednesday, July 10, Thursday (Zoom), July 11, Saturday, July 15

Lesson #5: September and October
Wednesday, September 11, Thursday (Zoom), September 12, Saturday, September 14

Lesson #©: November and December
Wednesday, November 6, Thursday (Zoom), November 7, Saturday, November 9
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https://kimberbell.com/product/embroidery-leather/
https://kimberbell.com/product/mylar-sheets/
https://kimberbell.com/product/sweet-as-candy-clear-vinyl/
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